
 

2025 PLANNING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE  
Adopted 10/15/24 

(Planning Board Meetings are typically held on the third Tuesday of each month, concurrently with Board of 
Adjustment Meetings) 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 
Tuesday, January 21 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, February 18 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, March 18 (Regular & Joint with Council) 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, April 15 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, May 20 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, June 17 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, July 15 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, August 19 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, September 16 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, October 21 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, November 18 6pm Village Hall 
   
Tuesday, December 16 6pm Village Hall 
   

 


